Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 25/03/2025

Place

17

17

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

N° Licence

5619164

5618593

3532340

5617150

4918187

567635

568563

2213603

5324477

511188

3529149

943923

4434491

5613068

5619955

5618705

5615407

5620618

567515

5619787

5619429

891964

5613105

2930669

2922651

5614549

6927336

Nom

CONTE

DANG

MARCHAND

LE MONTAGNER

LAMY BERRUE

LE ROUX

BELLEC

LE CRANN

CORDESSE

DENEUCHATEL

BEAUCHER

GROGNET

ROUE

LE QUELLEC

LE COUSTUMIER

CONTE

LE BOULAIRE

SEELEUTHNER

FRAVALO

RIBOUCHON

COLLOBERT

NOLOT

KERNEC

GUENOLE

COMBELLAS

GRANDIERE

DE LESCURE

Prénom

Elouan

Thomas

Yann

Pol

Sebastien

Bertrand

Aurelien

Pierre-Yves

Samuel

David

Theo

Dominique

Laurent

Alexis

Arnaud

Erwan

Pierre

Ethan

Arnaud

Thomas

Vincent

Pascal

Cedric

Alexandre

Mathieu

Antoine

Gautier

N° de Club

03560049

03560049

03560034

03560059

03560034

03560028

03560020

03560020

03560031

03560020

03560020

03560036

03560099

03560031

03560038

03560049

03560091

03560099

03560033

03560031

03560031

03560091

03560025

03560031

03560033

03560049

03560039

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Finales Individuelles MESSIEURS 1300 a 1699 POINTS Tour 1

Nom du Club

CTT VANNES
MENIMUR

CTT VANNES
MENIMUR

A.J.K. VANNES

F.L. LANESTER

A.J.K. VANNES

U.S. PLOUAYSIENNE

E.S PLESCOP T.T

E.S PLESCOP T.T

CLEGUER TENNIS
DE TABLE

E.S PLESCOP T.T

E.SPLESCOPT.T

SENE TENNIS DE
TABLE

PLOEMEUR 56 TT

CLEGUER TENNIS
DE TABLE

T.T. DU PAYS DE
LOCMINE

CTT VANNES
MENIMUR

GOLFE TT 56

PLOEMEUR 56 TT

F.O.L.C. LORIENT
OUEST

CLEGUER TENNIS
DE TABLE

CLEGUER TENNIS
DE TABLE

GOLFE TT 56

CTT ERDEVEN-BELZ

CLEGUER TENNIS
DE TABLE

F.O.L.C. LORIENT
OUEST

CTT VANNES
MENIMUR

GARDE DU VOEU
HENNEBONT

Classement

16

14

15

15

16

15

15

16

14

14

15

14

15

15

16

16

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13



Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 25/03/2025

Place

999

999

999

999

N° Licence

9536161

9319040

5949245

7731230

5618595

5614168

5620151

5619807

5612527

565823

8517684

5612015

5615457

566339

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Finales Individuelles MESSIEURS 1700 a N? Tour 1

Nom

KHEZZANE

DENIS

GAMBIEZ

LE PAUTREMAT

MAHIEUX

LATTEUX

GOAPER

SIMON

AUDO

DESMOULIERES

GODET

CARIMALO

TRIBALLIER

BRIENT

Prénom

llane

Gabriel

Julien

Leon

Leo

Theo

Victor

Baptiste

Alexis

Julien

Thomas

Yoann

Edouard

Jean-Francois

N° de Club

03560039

03560039

03560034

03560039

03560020

03560034

03560059

03560031

03560020

03560020

03560034

03560031

03560036

03560020

Nom du Club

GARDE DU VOEU
HENNEBONT

GARDE DU VOEU
HENNEBONT

A.J.K. VANNES

GARDE DU VOEU
HENNEBONT

E.S PLESCOP T.T

A.J.K. VANNES

F.L. LANESTER

CLEGUER TENNIS

DE TABLE

E.S PLESCOP T.T

E.S PLESCOP T.T

A.J.K. VANNES

CLEGUER TENNIS

DE TABLE

SENE TENNIS DE
TABLE

E.S PLESCOPT.T

Classement

621/21

19

19

16

18

18

16

17

17

17

17

18



